
2023016 Limpopo Baobab Mini 1
GD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081996

TSA081621

TSA081996

TSA081621

GN

LIM

GN

LIM

[1] Nokuthula KEKANA

Luna Mary LEON RODRIGUEZ

[1] Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Leago MAROKANE 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA101701

TSA082070

TSA101701

TSA082070

GC

NW

GC

NW

Nina PIETERSE

Nicolene CLOETE

Jourise VAN WYK

Francia MEIRING 6-4, 6-4

5

6

TSA101570

TSA081832

TSA101570

TSA081832

NW

LIM

NW

LIM

Dzangalashu RABALI

Gisele MULLER

Tiana VAN NIEKERK 

Miani VOSLOO 4-6, 6-2, 10-4

7

8

TSA081255

TSA071728

TSA081255

TSA071728

LIM
LIM Simoné FAVER

[2] Robin ELS

Zoë VENTER

[2] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU 6-3, 6-2

LEON RODRIGUEZ / MAROKANE 

CLOETE / MEIRING

6-4, 6-0

RABALI / VAN NIEKERK 

FAVER / VENTER

6-0, 6-1

LEON RODRIGUEZ / MAROKANE 

FAVER / VENTER

6-4, 6-2

FAVER / VENTER
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